
                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 2969  Nick Connolly                   11  Iowa-Grant                     17:40.6  5:42 
      2 3313  Jacob Reichmann                 12  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:21.4  5:55 
      3 2854  Levi Glasbrenner                10  Boscobel                       18:25.8  5:56 
      4 2850  Ben Bohringer                   10  Boscobel                       18:28.7  5:57 
      5 3176  Brad Hoffman                    11  River Ridge                    18:31.0  5:58 
      6 2821  Brady Johnston                  12  Belmont                        18:31.4  5:58 
      7 3292  Andrew Quackenbush              11  Viroqua                        18:34.1  5:59 
      8 3236  Niko Karavergos                 11  Shullsburg                     18:38.2  6:00 
      9 3210  Jonah Dennis                    10  Riverdale                      18:47.4  6:03 
     10 2848  Evan Belz                       11  Boscobel                       19:02.2  6:08 
     11 2870  Parker Steele                   10  Boscobel                       19:08.5  6:10 
     12 2853  Mitchell Davis                  12  Boscobel                       19:14.9  6:12 
     13 3177  Brett Kerscher                  11  River Ridge                    19:19.3  6:14 
     14 3289  Cooper Gelhaus                   9  Viroqua                        19:22.6  6:15 
     15 2859  David Martinez                  12  Boscobel                       19:32.3  6:18 
     16 3344  Taylor Thunstedt                10  Westby                         19:36.4  6:19 
     17 2864  Blake Sander                    11  Boscobel                       19:41.3  6:21 
     18 2965  Mason Aide                       9  Iowa-Grant                     19:44.2  6:22 
     19 2811  Gage Roth                        9  Albany                         19:50.6  6:24 
     20 3013  Nolan Reese                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:53.8  6:25 
     21 2972  Kruz Kitelinger                 12  Iowa-Grant                     20:01.7  6:27 
     22 3296  Clayton Weston                   9  Viroqua                        20:10.7  6:30 
     23 3096  Payton Flannery                 12  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:16.5  6:32 
     24 2967  Jesse Buroker                   12  Iowa-Grant                     20:17.0  6:32 
     25 3341  Evan Peterson                   12  Westby                         20:18.1  6:33 
     26 3006  Dylan Jacks                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:26.8  6:35 
     27 3146  Sterling Weitzel                12  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:29.2  6:36 
     28 3213  Dakota Knoble                   11  Riverdale                      20:30.6  6:37 
     29 3339  Cooper Lipski                   12  Westby                         20:32.4  6:37 
     30 2975  Colin Steffl                    12  Iowa-Grant                     20:33.3  6:37 
     31 3138  Andrew Honer                     9  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:37.6  6:39 
     32 3335  Blake Hanson                     9  Westby                         20:48.1  6:42 
     33 3337  Eli Larrington                  10  Westby                         20:50.1  6:43 
     34 3343  Jhett Sherry                    10  Westby                         20:52.6  6:44 
     35 3307  Zach Martin                     11  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:53.6  6:44 
     36 2926  Jayden Glasbrenner               9  Fennimore                      20:53.8  6:44 
     37 3222  Nicholas Spiller                 9  Riverdale                      20:54.1  6:44 
     38 3271  Noah Stader                     10  Tri State Homeschool           20:55.3  6:45 
     39 3333  Brendan Griffin                 12  Westby                         20:55.5  6:45 
     40 3216  Ashton Miess                     9  Riverdale                      20:57.2  6:45 
     41 3098  Troy Nickels                    12  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:59.3  6:46 
     42 3312  Isaac Reichmann                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:05.1  6:48 
     43 3272  James Swim                      12  Tri State Homeschool           21:07.2  6:48 
     44 3316  Reed Stenner                    11  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:09.8  6:49 
     45 3288  Joshua Frye                     12  Viroqua                        21:11.6  6:50 
     46 2930  Trenten Klais                   12  Fennimore                      21:11.6  6:50 
     47 2973  Owen Laufenberg                  9  Iowa-Grant                     21:19.0  6:52 
     48 3184  Sam White                       11  River Ridge                    21:19.6  6:52 
     49 2868  Brady Smith                     10  Boscobel                       21:22.2  6:53 
     50 3315  Chris Reising                   12  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:23.0  6:53 
     51 3101  David Tisch                     11  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:29.8  6:56 
     52 3147  Calix Wheaton                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:31.3  6:56 
     53 3019  Liam Sullivan                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:31.8  6:56 
     54 3260  Lukas Dolbert                   12  Tri State Homeschool           21:41.0  6:59 
     55 3099  Brady Penniston                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:42.9  7:00 
     56 3237  Garrett Ray                      9  Shullsburg                     21:45.2  7:01 
     57 3186  Zach Zimmer                     12  River Ridge                    21:48.4  7:02 
     58 3139  Ryan Lee                        11  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:49.2  7:02 
     59 3306  Nate Martin                     11  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:53.7  7:03 
     60 2805  Brian Cid                        9  Albany                         21:55.9  7:04 
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 2823  Tyler Simmons                   10  Belmont                        22:00.1  7:05 
     62 3102  Ridge Toay                       9  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:01.0  7:06 
     63 3165  Kyle Adrian                     11  River Ridge                    22:02.1  7:06 
     64 3266  Gabe Mennig                     10  Tri State Homeschool           22:02.9  7:06 
     65 3219  Chase Schauer                   11  Riverdale                      22:04.5  7:07 
     66 3331  Manuel Chavez                   12  Westby                         22:05.4  7:07 
     67 2908  Vincent Buchner                 11  De Soto                        22:07.8  7:08 
     68 3314  Jonah Reichmann                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:09.0  7:08 
     69 3183  Ryan West                       12  River Ridge                    22:10.1  7:09 
     70 2802  Owen Baertschi                  11  Albany                         22:11.2  7:09 
     71 3286  Harry Devine                     9  Viroqua                        22:11.9  7:09 
     72 3294  Henry Roels                     11  Viroqua                        22:17.9  7:11 
     73 2812  Jesse Schwartz                  10  Albany                         22:21.9  7:12 
     74 3285  Preston Buroker                  9  Viroqua                        22:26.4  7:14 
     75 3287  Benny Fergot                    10  Viroqua                        22:32.5  7:16 
     76 3224  Will Spiller                    11  Riverdale                      22:38.6  7:18 
     77 3100  Caden Stoeger                    9  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:39.2  7:18 
     78 3171  Bryly Clark                     12  River Ridge                    22:40.6  7:18 
     79 3268  Charlie Pratt                   10  Tri State Homeschool           22:48.5  7:21 
     80 3275  Bryce Wunderlin                 10  Tri State Homeschool           22:52.1  7:22 
     81 3342  Andy Role                       12  Westby                         22:55.1  7:23 
     82 3007  Kyle Leatherman                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:04.5  7:26 
     83 3238  Luke Unbehaun                   10  Shullsburg                     23:06.2  7:27 
     84 3295  Henry Urch                       9  Viroqua                        23:07.3  7:27 
     85 3235  Jack Charles                    11  Shullsburg                     23:10.6  7:28 
     86 3021  Logan Turgasen                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:12.4  7:29 
     87 2809  Sean Morales                     9  Albany                         23:12.5  7:29 
     88 3291  Ayden McDowell                  10  Viroqua                        23:14.8  7:29 
     89 2925  Garrett Duff                    12  Fennimore                      23:17.3  7:30 
     90 3141  Lukeus Mueller                  11  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:19.0  7:31 
     91 2807  Andy Gertsch                    10  Albany                         23:20.5  7:31 
     92 2966  Dylan Bingham                   10  Iowa-Grant                     23:22.5  7:32 
     93 3097  Nathan Nickels                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:27.3  7:33 
     94 3334  Levi Hamilton                   11  Westby                         23:28.8  7:34 
     95 3003  Keegan Funk                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:30.5  7:34 
     96 3336  Dustin Kenyon                   10  Westby                         23:30.6  7:35 
     97 3345  Conor Vatland                   12  Westby                         23:38.1  7:37 
     98 3332  Lars Gretebeck                  11  Westby                         23:41.1  7:38 
     99 3181  Cahill Nichols                   9  River Ridge                    23:42.0  7:38 
    100 3212  Jackson Kinney                  11  Riverdale                      23:43.0  7:39 
    101 3302  Max Cooley                       9  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:45.4  7:39 
    102 3304  Caydon Lomas                     9  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:00.2  7:44 
    103 3014  Kayden Ries                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:02.8  7:45 
    104 3258  Carter Doan                      9  Tri State Homeschool           24:04.5  7:45 
    105 3084  Liam O'Brien                    11  North Crawford                 24:05.2  7:46 
    106 3308  Jordan McCarthy                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:08.1  7:47 
    107 3083  Carlos Lopez                    12  North Crawford                 24:11.0  7:48 
    108 2847  Nathan Beck                     11  Boscobel                       24:14.1  7:49 
    109 2928  Dominic Helms                    9  Fennimore                      24:17.9  7:50 
    110 2912  Zach Yaktin                      9  De Soto                        24:21.5  7:51 
    111 3167  Seth Breuer                     10  River Ridge                    24:22.0  7:51 
    112 3137  Devon Hisel                     10  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:32.5  7:54 
    113 3227  Collin Tracy                    12  Riverdale                      24:33.9  7:55 
    114 2851  Brennen Carlin                  12  Boscobel                       24:36.7  7:56 
    115 3270  Luke Sigwarth                   12  Tri State Homeschool           24:53.6  8:01 
    116 3144  Benjamin Stowell                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:59.2  8:03 
    117 2911  Tanner Pedretti                 10  De Soto                        25:08.2  8:06 
    118 2810  Nathaniel Ross                  12  Albany                         25:25.7  8:12 
    119 2974  Nic Pennekamp                   11  Iowa-Grant                     25:31.5  8:13 
    120 3175  Jaseyn Hammil                   11  River Ridge                    25:33.1  8:14 
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121 2968  Carter Christianson             12  Iowa-Grant                     26:09.6  8:26 
    122 3182  Chris Taylor                    11  River Ridge                    26:16.6  8:28 
    123 3185  Xander Zach                     11  River Ridge                    26:17.6  8:28 
    124 2860  Ethan McCoullough                9  Boscobel                       26:19.0  8:29 
    125 2924  Cormac Duff                     12  Fennimore                      26:23.2  8:30 
    126 2909  Drake Kumlin                    10  De Soto                        26:35.5  8:34 
    127 2971  Ryan Esser                      11  Iowa-Grant                     26:38.8  8:35 
    128 3301  Mitchell Colson                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:39.5  8:35 
    129 3178  Dan Kerscher                    12  River Ridge                    26:40.5  8:36 
    130 3089  Sven Vale                       12  North Crawford                 26:41.8  8:36 
    131 3338  Avery Leis                      10  Westby                         26:50.8  8:39 
    132 3172  John Deegan                     12  River Ridge                    26:56.3  8:41 
    133 2929  Seth Kendrick                   11  Fennimore                      27:03.7  8:43 
    134 2927  Gideon Gressman                 10  Fennimore                      27:05.6  8:44 
    135 2867  Hayden Schott                    9  Boscobel                       27:16.2  8:47 
    136 3140  AJ Manning                      11  Richland Center/Ithaca         27:21.6  8:49 
    137 2855  Darius Jacobus                  12  Boscobel                       27:35.1  8:53 
    138 3087  Cordel Tyler                    11  North Crawford                 27:53.4  8:59 
    139 3174  Johnathan Hamann                11  River Ridge                    28:25.5  9:09 
    140 3009  Ethan Leis                      12  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:19.2  9:27 
    141 3022  Alex Valdez                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:38.6  9:33 
    142 2801  Tyler Anderson                  10  Albany                         29:39.7  9:33 
    143 3149  Jonah Zorea                     11  Richland Center/Ithaca         30:04.3  9:41 
    144 3293  Carter Roels                     9  Viroqua                        30:28.2  9:49 
    145 3208  Skylar Brownlee                  9  Riverdale                      30:43.7  9:54 
    146 3230  Mason Werthwein                 10  Riverdale                      30:44.2  9:54 
    147 3082  Dylan Heisz                     12  North Crawford                 31:09.3 10:02 
    148 3085  Viktor Sapunov                  12  North Crawford                 31:32.1 10:09 
    149 3142  Grayson Schmitt                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca         32:12.7 10:23 
    150 3135  Raydin Griffiths                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         32:40.4 10:31 
    151 2997  Caleb Bass                       9  Kickapoo/La Farge              33:05.6 10:40 
    152 3228  Blake Troxel                     9  Riverdale                      34:00.6 10:57 
    153 3081  Marco Esparza                   11  North Crawford                 34:55.6 11:15 
     9/10/2019  6:17PM
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2969  Nick Connolly                11  Iowa-Grant                     17:40.6  5:42 
      2    2 3313  Jacob Reichmann              12  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:21.4  5:55 
      3    3 2854  Levi Glasbrenner             10  Boscobel                       18:25.8  5:56 
      4    4 2850  Ben Bohringer                10  Boscobel                       18:28.7  5:57 
      5    5 3176  Brad Hoffman                 11  River Ridge                    18:31.0  5:58 
      6      2821  Brady Johnston               12  Belmont                        18:31.4  5:58 
      7    6 3292  Andrew Quackenbush           11  Viroqua                        18:34.1  5:59 
      8      3236  Niko Karavergos              11  Shullsburg                     18:38.2  6:00 
      9    7 3210  Jonah Dennis                 10  Riverdale                      18:47.4  6:03 
     10    8 2848  Evan Belz                    11  Boscobel                       19:02.2  6:08 
     11    9 2870  Parker Steele                10  Boscobel                       19:08.5  6:10 
     12   10 2853  Mitchell Davis               12  Boscobel                       19:14.9  6:12 
     13   11 3177  Brett Kerscher               11  River Ridge                    19:19.3  6:14 
     14   12 3289  Cooper Gelhaus                9  Viroqua                        19:22.6  6:15 
     15   13 2859  David Martinez               12  Boscobel                       19:32.3  6:18 
     16   14 3344  Taylor Thunstedt             10  Westby                         19:36.4  6:19 
     17   15 2864  Blake Sander                 11  Boscobel                       19:41.3  6:21 
     18   16 2965  Mason Aide                    9  Iowa-Grant                     19:44.2  6:22 
     19   17 2811  Gage Roth                     9  Albany                         19:50.6  6:24 
     20   18 3013  Nolan Reese                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:53.8  6:25 
     21   19 2972  Kruz Kitelinger              12  Iowa-Grant                     20:01.7  6:27 
     22   20 3296  Clayton Weston                9  Viroqua                        20:10.7  6:30 
     23   21 3096  Payton Flannery              12  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:16.5  6:32 
     24   22 2967  Jesse Buroker                12  Iowa-Grant                     20:17.0  6:32 
     25   23 3341  Evan Peterson                12  Westby                         20:18.1  6:33 
     26   24 3006  Dylan Jacks                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:26.8  6:35 
     27   25 3146  Sterling Weitzel             12  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:29.2  6:36 
     28   26 3213  Dakota Knoble                11  Riverdale                      20:30.6  6:37 
     29   27 3339  Cooper Lipski                12  Westby                         20:32.4  6:37 
     30   28 2975  Colin Steffl                 12  Iowa-Grant                     20:33.3  6:37 
     31   29 3138  Andrew Honer                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:37.6  6:39 
     32   30 3335  Blake Hanson                  9  Westby                         20:48.1  6:42 
     33   31 3337  Eli Larrington               10  Westby                         20:50.1  6:43 
     34   32 3343  Jhett Sherry                 10  Westby                         20:52.6  6:44 
     35   33 3307  Zach Martin                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:53.6  6:44 
     36   34 2926  Jayden Glasbrenner            9  Fennimore                      20:53.8  6:44 
     37   35 3222  Nicholas Spiller              9  Riverdale                      20:54.1  6:44 
     38   36 3271  Noah Stader                  10  Tri State Homeschool           20:55.3  6:45 
     39   37 3333  Brendan Griffin              12  Westby                         20:55.5  6:45 
     40   38 3216  Ashton Miess                  9  Riverdale                      20:57.2  6:45 
     41   39 3098  Troy Nickels                 12  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:59.3  6:46 
     42   40 3312  Isaac Reichmann              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:05.1  6:48 
     43   41 3272  James Swim                   12  Tri State Homeschool           21:07.2  6:48 
     44   42 3316  Reed Stenner                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:09.8  6:49 
     45   43 3288  Joshua Frye                  12  Viroqua                        21:11.6  6:50 
     46   44 2930  Trenten Klais                12  Fennimore                      21:11.6  6:50 
     47   45 2973  Owen Laufenberg               9  Iowa-Grant                     21:19.0  6:52 
     48   46 3184  Sam White                    11  River Ridge                    21:19.6  6:52 
     49   47 3315  Chris Reising                12  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:23.0  6:53 
     50   48 3101  David Tisch                  11  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:29.8  6:56 
     51   49 3147  Calix Wheaton                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:31.3  6:56 
     52   50 3019  Liam Sullivan                11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:31.8  6:56 
     53   51 3260  Lukas Dolbert                12  Tri State Homeschool           21:41.0  6:59 
     54   52 3099  Brady Penniston              10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:42.9  7:00 
     55      3237  Garrett Ray                   9  Shullsburg                     21:45.2  7:01 
     56   53 3186  Zach Zimmer                  12  River Ridge                    21:48.4  7:02 
     57   54 3139  Ryan Lee                     11  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:49.2  7:02 
     58   55 3306  Nate Martin                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:53.7  7:03 
     59   56 2805  Brian Cid                     9  Albany                         21:55.9  7:04 
     60      2823  Tyler Simmons                10  Belmont                        22:00.1  7:05 
     9/10/2019  6:17PM
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   57 3102  Ridge Toay                    9  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:01.0  7:06 
     62   58 3165  Kyle Adrian                  11  River Ridge                    22:02.1  7:06 
     63   59 3266  Gabe Mennig                  10  Tri State Homeschool           22:02.9  7:06 
     64   60 3219  Chase Schauer                11  Riverdale                      22:04.5  7:07 
     65      2908  Vincent Buchner              11  De Soto                        22:07.8  7:08 
     66   61 3314  Jonah Reichmann              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:09.0  7:08 
     67   62 3183  Ryan West                    12  River Ridge                    22:10.1  7:09 
     68   63 2802  Owen Baertschi               11  Albany                         22:11.2  7:09 
     69   64 3286  Harry Devine                  9  Viroqua                        22:11.9  7:09 
     70   65 3294  Henry Roels                  11  Viroqua                        22:17.9  7:11 
     71   66 2812  Jesse Schwartz               10  Albany                         22:21.9  7:12 
     72   67 3285  Preston Buroker               9  Viroqua                        22:26.4  7:14 
     73   68 3224  Will Spiller                 11  Riverdale                      22:38.6  7:18 
     74   69 3100  Caden Stoeger                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:39.2  7:18 
     75   70 3171  Bryly Clark                  12  River Ridge                    22:40.6  7:18 
     76   71 3268  Charlie Pratt                10  Tri State Homeschool           22:48.5  7:21 
     77   72 3275  Bryce Wunderlin              10  Tri State Homeschool           22:52.1  7:22 
     78   73 3007  Kyle Leatherman              11  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:04.5  7:26 
     79      3238  Luke Unbehaun                10  Shullsburg                     23:06.2  7:27 
     80      3235  Jack Charles                 11  Shullsburg                     23:10.6  7:28 
     81   74 3021  Logan Turgasen               11  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:12.4  7:29 
     82   75 2809  Sean Morales                  9  Albany                         23:12.5  7:29 
     83   76 2925  Garrett Duff                 12  Fennimore                      23:17.3  7:30 
     84   77 3141  Lukeus Mueller               11  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:19.0  7:31 
     85   78 2807  Andy Gertsch                 10  Albany                         23:20.5  7:31 
     86   79 2966  Dylan Bingham                10  Iowa-Grant                     23:22.5  7:32 
     87   80 3097  Nathan Nickels               10  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:27.3  7:33 
     88   81 3003  Keegan Funk                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:30.5  7:34 
     89   82 3212  Jackson Kinney               11  Riverdale                      23:43.0  7:39 
     90   83 3014  Kayden Ries                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:02.8  7:45 
     91   84 3258  Carter Doan                   9  Tri State Homeschool           24:04.5  7:45 
     92   85 3084  Liam O'Brien                 11  North Crawford                 24:05.2  7:46 
     93   86 3083  Carlos Lopez                 12  North Crawford                 24:11.0  7:48 
     94   87 2928  Dominic Helms                 9  Fennimore                      24:17.9  7:50 
     95      2912  Zach Yaktin                   9  De Soto                        24:21.5  7:51 
     96   88 3137  Devon Hisel                  10  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:32.5  7:54 
     97   89 3144  Benjamin Stowell              9  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:59.2  8:03 
     98      2911  Tanner Pedretti              10  De Soto                        25:08.2  8:06 
     99   90 2810  Nathaniel Ross               12  Albany                         25:25.7  8:12 
    100   91 2924  Cormac Duff                  12  Fennimore                      26:23.2  8:30 
    101      2909  Drake Kumlin                 10  De Soto                        26:35.5  8:34 
    102   92 3089  Sven Vale                    12  North Crawford                 26:41.8  8:36 
    103   93 2929  Seth Kendrick                11  Fennimore                      27:03.7  8:43 
    104   94 2927  Gideon Gressman              10  Fennimore                      27:05.6  8:44 
    105   95 3087  Cordel Tyler                 11  North Crawford                 27:53.4  8:59 
    106   96 3082  Dylan Heisz                  12  North Crawford                 31:09.3 10:02 
    107   97 3085  Viktor Sapunov               12  North Crawford                 31:32.1 10:09 
    108   98 3081  Marco Esparza                11  North Crawford                 34:55.6 11:15 
     9/10/2019  6:17PM
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                      September 10, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    34  Boscobel                              (18:52.1  94:20.1 0:49.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Levi Glasbrenner          10 Boys                      18:25.8
  2      4  Ben Bohringer             10 Boys                      18:28.7
  3      8  Evan Belz                 11 Boys                      19:02.2
  4      9  Parker Steele             10 Boys                      19:08.5
  5     10  Mitchell Davis            12 Boys                      19:14.9
  6   ( 13) David Martinez            12 Boys                      19:32.3
  7   ( 15) Blake Sander              11 Boys                      19:41.3
  
  2.    86  Iowa-Grant                            (19:39.4  98:16.8 2:52.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Nick Connolly             11 Boys                      17:40.6
  2     16  Mason Aide                 9 Boys                      19:44.2
  3     19  Kruz Kitelinger           12 Boys                      20:01.7
  4     22  Jesse Buroker             12 Boys                      20:17.0
  5     28  Colin Steffl              12 Boys                      20:33.3
  6   ( 45) Owen Laufenberg            9 Boys                      21:19.0
  7   ( 79) Dylan Bingham             10 Boys                      23:22.5
  
  3.   125  Westby                                (20:25.1  102:05.1 1:13.7)
====================================================
  1     14  Taylor Thunstedt          10 Boys                      19:36.4
  2     23  Evan Peterson             12 Boys                      20:18.1
  3     27  Cooper Lipski             12 Boys                      20:32.4
  4     30  Blake Hanson               9 Boys                      20:48.1
  5     31  Eli Larrington            10 Boys                      20:50.1
  6   ( 32) Jhett Sherry              10 Boys                      20:52.6
  7   ( 37) Brendan Griffin           12 Boys                      20:55.5
  
  4.   145  Viroqua                               (20:18.2  101:30.9 3:37.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Andrew Quackenbush        11 Boys                      18:34.1
  2     12  Cooper Gelhaus             9 Boys                      19:22.6
  3     20  Clayton Weston             9 Boys                      20:10.7
  4     43  Joshua Frye               12 Boys                      21:11.6
  5     64  Harry Devine               9 Boys                      22:11.9
  6   ( 65) Henry Roels               11 Boys                      22:17.9
  7   ( 67) Preston Buroker            9 Boys                      22:26.4
  
  5.   164  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (20:34.6  102:52.9 3:01.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Jacob Reichmann           12 Boys                      18:21.4
  2     33  Zach Martin               11 Boys                      20:53.6
  3     40  Isaac Reichmann           10 Boys                      21:05.1
  4     42  Reed Stenner              11 Boys                      21:09.8
  5     47  Chris Reising             12 Boys                      21:23.0
  6   ( 55) Nate Martin               11 Boys                      21:53.7
  7   ( 61) Jonah Reichmann           10 Boys                      22:09.0
  
  6.   166  Riverdale                             (20:38.8  103:13.8 3:17.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Jonah Dennis              10 Boys                      18:47.4
  2     26  Dakota Knoble             11 Boys                      20:30.6
  3     35  Nicholas Spiller           9 Boys                      20:54.1
  4     38  Ashton Miess               9 Boys                      20:57.2
  5     60  Chase Schauer             11 Boys                      22:04.5
  6   ( 68) Will Spiller              11 Boys                      22:38.6
  7   ( 82) Jackson Kinney            11 Boys                      23:43.0



  
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                      September 10, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   173  River Ridge                           (20:36.1  103:00.4 3:31.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Brad Hoffman              11 Boys                      18:31.0
  2     11  Brett Kerscher            11 Boys                      19:19.3
  3     46  Sam White                 11 Boys                      21:19.6
  4     53  Zach Zimmer               12 Boys                      21:48.4
  5     58  Kyle Adrian               11 Boys                      22:02.1
  6   ( 62) Ryan West                 12 Boys                      22:10.1
  7   ( 70) Bryly Clark               12 Boys                      22:40.6
  
  8.   217  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (21:17.9  106:29.5 1:44.5)
====================================================
  1     21  Payton Flannery           12 Boys                      20:16.5
  2     39  Troy Nickels              12 Boys                      20:59.3
  3     48  David Tisch               11 Boys                      21:29.8
  4     52  Brady Penniston           10 Boys                      21:42.9
  5     57  Ridge Toay                 9 Boys                      22:01.0
  6   ( 69) Caden Stoeger              9 Boys                      22:39.2
  7   ( 80) Nathan Nickels            10 Boys                      23:27.3
  
  9.   234  Richland Center/Ithaca                (21:33.3  107:46.3 2:49.8)
====================================================
  1     25  Sterling Weitzel          12 Boys                      20:29.2
  2     29  Andrew Honer               9 Boys                      20:37.6
  3     49  Calix Wheaton             11 Boys                      21:31.3
  4     54  Ryan Lee                  11 Boys                      21:49.2
  5     77  Lukeus Mueller            11 Boys                      23:19.0
  6   ( 88) Devon Hisel               10 Boys                      24:32.5
  7   ( 89) Benjamin Stowell           9 Boys                      24:59.2
  
 10.   239  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (21:37.9  108:09.3 3:18.6)
====================================================
  1     18  Nolan Reese                9 Boys                      19:53.8
  2     24  Dylan Jacks               10 Boys                      20:26.8
  3     50  Liam Sullivan             11 Boys                      21:31.8
  4     73  Kyle Leatherman           11 Boys                      23:04.5
  5     74  Logan Turgasen            11 Boys                      23:12.4
  6   ( 81) Keegan Funk                9 Boys                      23:30.5
  7   ( 83) Kayden Ries                9 Boys                      24:02.8
  
 11.   258  Tri State Homeschool                  (21:43.0  108:34.9 1:53.2)
====================================================
  1     36  Noah Stader               10 Boys                      20:55.3
  2     41  James Swim                12 Boys                      21:07.2
  3     51  Lukas Dolbert             12 Boys                      21:41.0
  4     59  Gabe Mennig               10 Boys                      22:02.9
  5     71  Charlie Pratt             10 Boys                      22:48.5
  6   ( 72) Bryce Wunderlin           10 Boys                      22:52.1
  7   ( 84) Carter Doan                9 Boys                      24:04.5
  
 12.   277  Albany                                (21:54.5  109:32.1 3:21.9)
====================================================
  1     17  Gage Roth                  9 Boys                      19:50.6
  2     56  Brian Cid                  9 Boys                      21:55.9
  3     63  Owen Baertschi            11 Boys                      22:11.2
  4     66  Jesse Schwartz            10 Boys                      22:21.9
  5     75  Sean Morales               9 Boys                      23:12.5
  6   ( 78) Andy Gertsch              10 Boys                      23:20.5
  7   ( 90) Nathaniel Ross            12 Boys                      25:25.7



  
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                      September 10, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
 13.   332  Fennimore                             (23:12.8  116:03.8 5:29.4)
====================================================
  1     34  Jayden Glasbrenner         9 Boys                      20:53.8
  2     44  Trenten Klais             12 Boys                      21:11.6
  3     76  Garrett Duff              12 Boys                      23:17.3
  4     87  Dominic Helms              9 Boys                      24:17.9
  5     91  Cormac Duff               12 Boys                      26:23.2
  6   ( 93) Seth Kendrick             11 Boys                      27:03.7
  7   ( 94) Gideon Gressman           10 Boys                      27:05.6
  
 14.   454  North Crawford                        (26:48.2  134:00.7 7:04.1)
====================================================
  1     85  Liam O'Brien              11 Boys                      24:05.2
  2     86  Carlos Lopez              12 Boys                      24:11.0
  3     92  Sven Vale                 12 Boys                      26:41.8
  4     95  Cordel Tyler              11 Boys                      27:53.4
  5     96  Dylan Heisz               12 Boys                      31:09.3
  6   ( 97) Viktor Sapunov            12 Boys                      31:32.1
  7   ( 98) Marco Esparza             11 Boys                      34:55.6



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2868  Brady Smith                  10  Boscobel                       21:22.2  6:53 
      2    2 3331  Manuel Chavez                12  Westby                         22:05.4  7:07 
      3      3287  Benny Fergot                 10  Viroqua                        22:32.5  7:16 
      4    3 3342  Andy Role                    12  Westby                         22:55.1  7:23 
      5      3295  Henry Urch                    9  Viroqua                        23:07.3  7:27 
      6      3291  Ayden McDowell               10  Viroqua                        23:14.8  7:29 
      7    4 3334  Levi Hamilton                11  Westby                         23:28.8  7:34 
      8    5 3336  Dustin Kenyon                10  Westby                         23:30.6  7:35 
      9    6 3345  Conor Vatland                12  Westby                         23:38.1  7:37 
     10    7 3332  Lars Gretebeck               11  Westby                         23:41.1  7:38 
     11    8 3181  Cahill Nichols                9  River Ridge                    23:42.0  7:38 
     12      3302  Max Cooley                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:45.4  7:39 
     13      3304  Caydon Lomas                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:00.2  7:44 
     14      3308  Jordan McCarthy              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:08.1  7:47 
     15    9 2847  Nathan Beck                  11  Boscobel                       24:14.1  7:49 
     16   10 3167  Seth Breuer                  10  River Ridge                    24:22.0  7:51 
     17      3227  Collin Tracy                 12  Riverdale                      24:33.9  7:55 
     18   11 2851  Brennen Carlin               12  Boscobel                       24:36.7  7:56 
     19      3270  Luke Sigwarth                12  Tri State Homeschool           24:53.6  8:01 
     20      2974  Nic Pennekamp                11  Iowa-Grant                     25:31.5  8:13 
     21   12 3175  Jaseyn Hammil                11  River Ridge                    25:33.1  8:14 
     22      2968  Carter Christianson          12  Iowa-Grant                     26:09.6  8:26 
     23   13 3182  Chris Taylor                 11  River Ridge                    26:16.6  8:28 
     24   14 3185  Xander Zach                  11  River Ridge                    26:17.6  8:28 
     25   15 2860  Ethan McCoullough             9  Boscobel                       26:19.0  8:29 
     26      2971  Ryan Esser                   11  Iowa-Grant                     26:38.8  8:35 
     27      3301  Mitchell Colson              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:39.5  8:35 
     28   16 3178  Dan Kerscher                 12  River Ridge                    26:40.5  8:36 
     29   17 3338  Avery Leis                   10  Westby                         26:50.8  8:39 
     30   18 3172  John Deegan                  12  River Ridge                    26:56.3  8:41 
     31   19 2867  Hayden Schott                 9  Boscobel                       27:16.2  8:47 
     32      3140  AJ Manning                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca         27:21.6  8:49 
     33   20 2855  Darius Jacobus               12  Boscobel                       27:35.1  8:53 
     34      3174  Johnathan Hamann             11  River Ridge                    28:25.5  9:09 
     35      3009  Ethan Leis                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:19.2  9:27 
     36      3022  Alex Valdez                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:38.6  9:33 
     37      2801  Tyler Anderson               10  Albany                         29:39.7  9:33 
     38      3149  Jonah Zorea                  11  Richland Center/Ithaca         30:04.3  9:41 
     39      3293  Carter Roels                  9  Viroqua                        30:28.2  9:49 
     40      3208  Skylar Brownlee               9  Riverdale                      30:43.7  9:54 
     41      3230  Mason Werthwein              10  Riverdale                      30:44.2  9:54 
     42      3142  Grayson Schmitt               9  Richland Center/Ithaca         32:12.7 10:23 
     43      3135  Raydin Griffiths             11  Richland Center/Ithaca         32:40.4 10:31 
     44      2997  Caleb Bass                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              33:05.6 10:40 
     45      3228  Blake Troxel                  9  Riverdale                      34:00.6 10:57 
     9/10/2019  6:17PM
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                      September 10, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    20  Westby                                (23:07.6  115:38.0 1:32.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Manuel Chavez             12 Boys                      22:05.4
  2      3  Andy Role                 12 Boys                      22:55.1
  3      4  Levi Hamilton             11 Boys                      23:28.8
  4      5  Dustin Kenyon             10 Boys                      23:30.6
  5      6  Conor Vatland             12 Boys                      23:38.1
  6   (  7) Lars Gretebeck            11 Boys                      23:41.1
  7   ( 17) Avery Leis                10 Boys                      26:50.8
  
  2.    55  Boscobel                              (24:45.7  123:48.2 5:54.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Brady Smith               10 Boys                      21:22.2
  2      9  Nathan Beck               11 Boys                      24:14.1
  3     11  Brennen Carlin            12 Boys                      24:36.7
  4     15  Ethan McCoullough          9 Boys                      26:19.0
  5     19  Hayden Schott              9 Boys                      27:16.2
  6   ( 20) Darius Jacobus            12 Boys                      27:35.1
  
  3.    57  River Ridge                           (25:14.3  126:11.3 2:35.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Cahill Nichols             9 Boys                      23:42.0
  2     10  Seth Breuer               10 Boys                      24:22.0
  3     12  Jaseyn Hammil             11 Boys                      25:33.1
  4     13  Chris Taylor              11 Boys                      26:16.6
  5     14  Xander Zach               11 Boys                      26:17.6
  6   ( 16) Dan Kerscher              12 Boys                      26:40.5
  7   ( 18) John Deegan               12 Boys                      26:56.3



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
  
                            **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 2945 Isaac Henkel                  7 Fennimore Middle School         8:46.0  5:51 
      2 3058 Michael Murphy                7 Lancaster                       8:48.0  5:52 
      3 2869 Sawyer Smith                  7 Boscobel                        9:17.1  6:12 
      4 3011 Sam Miller                    7 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:34.9  6:24 
      5 3090 Jax Yonkers                   7 North Crawford                  9:41.4  6:28 
      6 3119 Jackson Perkins               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:42.4  6:29 
      7 3143 Ryan Stadler                  6 Richland Center/Ithaca          9:47.5  6:32 
      8 2885 Andy Atten                    7 Cuba City Middle School         9:49.8  6:34 
      9 3113 Malachi Ames                  7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:55.5  6:37 
     10 2804 Kaleb Broughton               6 Albany                         10:00.6  6:41 
     11 2944 Dalton Friedrick              7 Fennimore Middle School        10:05.5  6:44 
     12 2858 Kayden Kreul                  7 Boscobel                       10:07.5  6:45 
     13 2954 Ben Varela                    7 Fennimore Middle School        10:07.5  6:45 
     14 3317 Brett Wagner                  7 Wauzeka-Steuben                10:12.1  6:49 
     15 3117 Sam Kramer                    6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:14.2  6:50 
     16 2898 Jace Niles                    6 Cuba City Middle School        10:19.3  6:53 
     17 3008 Kaysar Ledman                 6 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:19.6  6:54 
     18 2865 Drew Sander                   6 Boscobel                       10:26.2  6:58 
     19 3002 Sam Edel                      7 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:29.5  7:00 
     20 3217 Brody Miess                   6 Riverdale                      10:40.6  7:08 
     21 3311 Clint Mitchell                6 Wauzeka-Steuben                10:51.6  7:15 
     22 3261 Oliver Dolbert                7 Tri State Homeschool           10:55.4  7:17 
     23 3263 Silas Klar                    6 Tri State Homeschool           10:59.1  7:20 
     24 3215 Branson Loeffelholz           7 Riverdale                      11:02.6  7:22 
     25 2857 Alex Kreul                    6 Boscobel                       11:03.1  7:23 
     26 3062 Jason Wolf                    7 Lancaster                      11:06.5  7:25 
     27 3229 Conlan Walsh                  6 Riverdale                      11:13.5  7:29 
     28 3020 Landen Turgasen               6 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:16.7  7:32 
     29 2806 Thomas Connor                 7 Albany                         11:17.1  7:32 
     30 2891 Remi Hrubes                   6 Cuba City Middle School        11:21.0  7:34 
     31 3012 Theo Parr                     6 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:21.2  7:35 
     32 2900 Kadin Shelliam                6 Cuba City Middle School        11:22.5  7:35 
     33 3059 Jayden Rice                   7 Lancaster                      11:32.5  7:42 
     34 3053 Clem Duve                     7 Lancaster                      11:37.7  7:46 
     35 3055 Logan Harding                 7 Lancaster                      11:38.9  7:46 
     36 3211 Braden Gutweiler              6 Riverdale                      11:43.6  7:50 
     37 3120 Finnian Stafford-Johnson      6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:43.7  7:50 
     38 3166 Luke Breuer                   6 River Ridge                    11:44.1  7:50 
     39 2861 Tyler Miller                  6 Boscobel                       11:44.6  7:50 
     40 3180 Colton Moris                  7 River Ridge                    11:46.2  7:51 
     41 3259 Justin Doan                  Sr Tri State Homeschool           11:55.2  7:57 
     42 2949 Shawn Jahnke                  6 Fennimore Middle School        11:55.2  7:57 
     43 3001 Hunter Driese                 6 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:58.7  8:00 
     44 2951 Jayden Kopp                   7 Fennimore Middle School        12:00.4  8:01 
     45 3060 William Schindler             7 Lancaster                      12:01.8  8:02 
     46 2815 Beckett Wachholz              6 Albany                         12:04.1  8:03 
     47 3000 Benny Culver                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:04.7  8:04 
     48 3273 Jackson Wiker                Sr Tri State Homeschool           12:08.9  8:06 
     49 3309 Parker McCullick              7 Wauzeka-Steuben                12:19.6  8:14 
     50 2890 Isaac Hermsen                 6 Cuba City Middle School        12:22.2  8:15 
     51 3015 Nikoli Rose                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:24.3  8:17 
     52 3220 Caleb Schlehlein              7 Riverdale                      12:25.6  8:18 
     53 3118 Aiden Kruempel               Sr Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:30.2  8:21 
     54 2871 Luke Tisdale                  6 Boscobel                       12:30.6  8:21 
     55 3134 Liam Fingerson                6 Richland Center/Ithaca         12:34.8  8:24 
     56 2946 Blake Horsfield                 Fennimore Middle School        12:35.6  8:24 
     57 3274 Rusty Wruck                   7 Tri State Homeschool           12:43.3  8:29 
     58 3148 Jackson Wiertzema             7 Richland Center/Ithaca         12:43.9  8:30 
     59 3051 Griffin Bridge                6 Lancaster                      12:46.5  8:31 
     60 3016 Jake Schlom                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:54.8  8:37 
     9/10/2019  6:17PM
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
  
                            **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 3121 Brock Torgerson               6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:55.0  8:37 
     62 3115 Bradley Haug                 Sr Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:56.1  8:38 
     63 3269 Joshua Romaine                7 Tri State Homeschool           12:57.0  8:38 
     64 2942 Orlando Bonilla               6 Fennimore Middle School        13:19.3  8:53 
     65 3054 Alex Gruber                   7 Lancaster                      13:25.8  8:58 
     66 3136 Devon Harris                  6 Richland Center/Ithaca         13:59.4  9:20 
     67 2897 Micheal Nicely                6 Cuba City Middle School        14:12.2  9:29 
     68 3305 Cooper Lomas                  6 Wauzeka-Steuben                14:15.8  9:31 
     69 3231 Logan Winger                  6 Riverdale                      14:16.5  9:31 
     70 3057 Logan Muldoon                 7 Lancaster                      14:27.4  9:39 
     71 3056 Nathan Koeller                6 Lancaster                      14:41.7  9:48 
     72 2886 brayden Coffey                7 Cuba City Middle School        14:56.7  9:58 
     73 2892 andrew Johnson                7 Cuba City Middle School        15:09.3 10:07 
     74 2856 Kody Kliesner                 6 Boscobel                       15:19.9 10:14 
     75 3310 Andrew Mezera                 6 Wauzeka-Steuben                16:09.6 10:47 
     76 2893 Gabe Kieler                   7 Cuba City Middle School        19:18.7 12:53 
     77 3225 Ty Stitzer                    7 Riverdale                      19:21.3 12:55 
     9/10/2019  6:17PM
                                                                              Page 2



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 2852 Gabe Davis                    8 Boscobel                        9:05.8  6:04 
      2 2943 Riley Foryet                  8 Fennimore Middle School         9:05.9  6:04 
      3 3004 Ryther Gehrke                 8 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:20.0  6:14 
      4 3267 Ben Pratt                     8 Tri State Homeschool            9:28.5  6:19 
      5 2894 Evan Matthews                 8 Cuba City Middle School         9:29.0  6:20 
      6 3262 Zeme Franzmann-Simmert        8 Tri State Homeschool            9:29.5  6:20 
      7 3276 Titus Wunderlin               8 Tri State Homeschool            9:30.8  6:21 
      8 3226 Caleb Tracy                   8 Riverdale                       9:46.1  6:31 
      9 2866 Tucker Schmid-Cox             8 Boscobel                        9:55.3  6:37 
     10 2803 Brayden Bakken                8 Albany                          9:59.7  6:40 
     11 3116 Chase Kozelka                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:08.4  6:46 
     12 3114 Adam Anderson                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:09.4  6:47 
     13 3086 Deekin Smith                  8 North Crawford                 10:15.8  6:51 
     14 3061 Brady Sperle                  8 Lancaster                      10:21.1  6:55 
     15 2941 Alejandro Bonilla             8 Fennimore Middle School        10:26.0  6:58 
     16 3080 James Carstens                8 North Crawford                 10:33.8  7:03 
     17 3303 Tate Gillitzer                8 Wauzeka-Steuben                10:42.7  7:09 
     18 3223 Richard Spiller               8 Riverdale                      10:45.5  7:11 
     19 3010 Maverick McCauley             8 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:46.3  7:11 
     20 3214 Henry Kovars                  8 Riverdale                      10:49.9  7:14 
     21 2895 Hector Mendez                 8 Cuba City Middle School        10:54.6  7:17 
     22 2863 Elijah Olsen                  8 Boscobel                       10:57.2  7:19 
     23 3265 Vince Langston                8 Tri State Homeschool           11:02.5  7:22 
     24 2849 Eli Biba                      8 Boscobel                       11:03.5  7:23 
     25 2896 Andy Miller                   8 Cuba City Middle School        11:05.8  7:24 
     26 2888 Cole Dalsing                  8 Cuba City Middle School        11:28.7  7:40 
     27 3169 Brady Burmeiester             8 River Ridge                    11:38.4  7:46 
     28 2948 Isaac Jaeger                  8 Fennimore Middle School        12:26.1  8:18 
     29 3050 Scott Bendorf                 8 Lancaster                      12:38.0  8:26 
     30 2813 Drew Sertle                   8 Albany                         12:56.5  8:38 
     31 2947 Kaden Hubbard                 8 Fennimore Middle School        13:22.3  8:55 
     32 3018 Donovan Shumpert              8 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:30.9  9:01 
     33 2873 Jonah Troxel                  8 Boscobel                       13:32.8  9:02 
     34 3024 Del Walter                    8 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:39.0  9:06 
     35 2998 Ethan Bass                    8 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:21.3  9:35 
     36 2952 Dalton Leffler                8 Fennimore Middle School        14:56.5  9:58 
     9/10/2019  6:17PM
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                      September 10, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Boys' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1. 48:30.9 Fennimore Middle School              ( 9:42.2)
===============================================
  1   8:46.0  Isaac Henkel                7 Boys 6th/7th              
  2   9:05.9  Riley Foryet                8 Boys 8th                  
  3  10:05.5  Dalton Friedrick            7 Boys 6th/7th              
  4  10:07.5  Ben Varela                  7 Boys 6th/7th              
  5  10:26.0  Alejandro Bonilla           8 Boys 8th                  
  6 (11:55.2) Shawn Jahnke                6 Boys 6th/7th              
  7 (12:00.4) Jayden Kopp                 7 Boys 6th/7th              
  
  2. 48:51.9 Boscobel                             ( 9:46.4)
===============================================
  1   9:05.8  Gabe Davis                  8 Boys 8th                  
  2   9:17.1  Sawyer Smith                7 Boys 6th/7th              
  3   9:55.3  Tucker Schmid-Cox           8 Boys 8th                  
  4  10:07.5  Kayden Kreul                7 Boys 6th/7th              
  5  10:26.2  Drew Sander                 6 Boys 6th/7th              
  6 (10:57.2) Elijah Olsen                8 Boys 8th                  
  7 (11:03.1) Alex Kreul                  6 Boys 6th/7th              
  
  3. 50:09.9 Prairie Du Chien Middle School       (10:02.0)
===============================================
  1   9:42.4  Jackson Perkins             7 Boys 6th/7th              
  2   9:55.5  Malachi Ames                7 Boys 6th/7th              
  3  10:08.4  Chase Kozelka               8 Boys 8th                  
  4  10:09.4  Adam Anderson               8 Boys 8th                  
  5  10:14.2  Sam Kramer                  6 Boys 6th/7th              
  6 (11:43.7) Finnian Stafford-Johnson    6 Boys 6th/7th              
  7 (12:30.2) Aiden Kruempel             Sr Boys 6th/7th              
  
  4. 50:23.3 Tri State Homeschool                 (10:04.7)
===============================================
  1   9:28.5  Ben Pratt                   8 Boys 8th                  
  2   9:29.5  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert      8 Boys 8th                  
  3   9:30.8  Titus Wunderlin             8 Boys 8th                  
  4  10:55.4  Oliver Dolbert              7 Boys 6th/7th              
  5  10:59.1  Silas Klar                  6 Boys 6th/7th              
  6 (11:02.5) Vince Langston              8 Boys 8th                  
  7 (11:55.2) Justin Doan                Sr Boys 6th/7th              
  
  5. 50:30.3 Kickapoo/La Farge                    (10:06.1)
===============================================
  1   9:20.0  Ryther Gehrke               8 Boys 8th                  
  2   9:34.9  Sam Miller                  7 Boys 6th/7th              
  3  10:19.6  Kaysar Ledman               6 Boys 6th/7th              
  4  10:29.5  Sam Edel                    7 Boys 6th/7th              
  5  10:46.3  Maverick McCauley           8 Boys 8th                  
  6 (11:16.7) Landen Turgasen             6 Boys 6th/7th              
  7 (11:21.2) Theo Parr                   6 Boys 6th/7th              
  
  6. 51:38.5 Cuba City Middle School              (10:19.7)
===============================================
  1   9:29.0  Evan Matthews               8 Boys 8th                  
  2   9:49.8  Andy Atten                  7 Boys 6th/7th              
  3  10:19.3  Jace Niles                  6 Boys 6th/7th              
  4  10:54.6  Hector Mendez               8 Boys 8th                  
  5  11:05.8  Andy Miller                 8 Boys 8th                  
  6 (11:21.0) Remi Hrubes                 6 Boys 6th/7th              
  7 (11:22.5) Kadin Shelliam              6 Boys 6th/7th              
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  7. 53:04.7 Riverdale                            (10:37.0)
===============================================
  1   9:46.1  Caleb Tracy                 8 Boys 8th                  
  2  10:40.6  Brody Miess                 6 Boys 6th/7th              
  3  10:45.5  Richard Spiller             8 Boys 8th                  
  4  10:49.9  Henry Kovars                8 Boys 8th                  
  5  11:02.6  Branson Loeffelholz         7 Boys 6th/7th              
  6 (11:13.5) Conlan Walsh                6 Boys 6th/7th              
  7 (11:43.6) Braden Gutweiler            6 Boys 6th/7th              
  
  8. 53:25.8 Lancaster                            (10:41.2)
===============================================
  1   8:48.0  Michael Murphy              7 Boys 6th/7th              
  2  10:21.1  Brady Sperle                8 Boys 8th                  
  3  11:06.5  Jason Wolf                  7 Boys 6th/7th              
  4  11:32.5  Jayden Rice                 7 Boys 6th/7th              
  5  11:37.7  Clem Duve                   7 Boys 6th/7th              
  6 (11:38.9) Logan Harding               7 Boys 6th/7th              
  7 (12:01.8) William Schindler           7 Boys 6th/7th              
  
  9. 56:18.0 Albany                               (11:15.6)
===============================================
  1   9:59.7  Brayden Bakken              8 Boys 8th                  
  2  10:00.6  Kaleb Broughton             6 Boys 6th/7th              
  3  11:17.1  Thomas Connor               7 Boys 6th/7th              
  4  12:04.1  Beckett Wachholz            6 Boys 6th/7th              
  5  12:56.5  Drew Sertle                 8 Boys 8th                  
  
 10. 58:21.8 Wauzeka-Steuben                      (11:40.4)
===============================================
  1  10:12.1  Brett Wagner                7 Boys 6th/7th              
  2  10:42.7  Tate Gillitzer              8 Boys 8th                  
  3  10:51.6  Clint Mitchell              6 Boys 6th/7th              
  4  12:19.6  Parker McCullick            7 Boys 6th/7th              
  5  14:15.8  Cooper Lomas                6 Boys 6th/7th              
  6 (16:09.6) Andrew Mezera               6 Boys 6th/7th              


